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Sr.

No Degree Name College Name Sno | Endno | Total
1 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Adivasi Arts College, Santrampur, Santrampur 66413 | 66453 | 41
2 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Arts College, Fatepura, Fatepura 66454 | 66538 | 85
3 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Arts College, Limkheda, Limkheda 66539 | 66589 | 51
q M.A. Semester - 4 (April - C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce c7061 | 67482 | 23

2019) _R123 120 College, Balasinor
B M.A. Semester - 4 (April - C. & S.H. Desai Arts College and L.K.L. Doshi Commerce e7e50 | 67570 | 21
2019) R123 220 College, Balasinor
6 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) C. & S.H. Desai Arts College, Balasinor, Balasinor 66590 | 66645 | 56
7 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) C.N.P.F. Arts College, Dabhoi, Dabhoi 66646 | 66648 3
8 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Dhanpur, Dhanpur 66649 | 66656 8
9 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Garbada, Garbada 66657 | 66671 | 15

10 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Kawant, Kawant 66672 | 66672 1
11 |[B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Morva Hadaf, Morva (Hadaf) 66673 | 66697 | 25

12 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Naswadi, Naswadi 66698 | 66725 | 28

13 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Government Arts College, Shahera, Shahera 66726 | 66742 17

14 |[B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) K.C. Sheth Arts College, Virpur, Virpur 66743 | 66765 | 23




Sr.

No Degree Name College Name Sno | Endno | Total
15 ([B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Kapadia NMMS Arts College, Sankheda, Sankheda 66766 | 66776 | 11
16 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) M & V Arts College, Halol, Halol 66777 | 66811 | 35
T | w0 M.M. Gandhi Arts & C College, Kalol 67483 | 67485 | 3
2019)_R123 120 .M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalo
g [Jo SEmESter 4 [Apn) - M.M. Gandhi Arts & C College, Kalol 67571 | 67572 | 2
2019) R123 220 .M. Gandhi Arts & Commerce College, Kalo
19 [B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) M.M. Gandhi Arts College, Kalol, Kalol 66812 | 66820 9
: : I Sc
20 |M.S.W sem-4_R87.12019 :Iaharam Premkumari College of Social Science, Devgadh e7=00 | 67836 1
aria
i i ' i D dh
21 |M.S.W sem-4_R87.22019 g/laharanl Premkumari College of Social Science, Devga 67597 | 67597 1
aria
22 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Mahila Mahavidhyalaya, Vadodara, Vadodara 66821 | 66824 4
o3 VA Semester - 4 {April - Navjivan Arts & C College, Dahod 67486 | 67503 | 18
2019)_R123 120 avjivan Arts ommerce College, Daho
5q ||L SEMEStEr = & Apf| - Navjivan Arts & C College, Dahod 67573 | 67579 | 7
2019) R123 220 avjivan Arts ommerce College, Daho
g [l RemEghe - Alipnt- Navjivan Arts & C College, Dahod 67594 | 67594 | 1
aho
2019)_R123 320 avjivan Arts ommerce College,
26 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Navjivan Arts College, Dahod, Dahod 66825 | 66948 | 124
27 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) S.C.A. Patel Arts College, Sadhli, Sadhli 66949 | 66951 3
28 |[B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) S.K.U.B. Arts College, Pipaliya, Pipaliya 66952 | 66968 | 17




Sr.

NG Degree Name College Name Sno | Endno | Total
M.A. S ter - il - iti i i

29 emester - 4 (April S.K.U.B S?ml’Fl (Dabhoi) Arts & Smt. N.C. Zaveri Commerce erean L ezetal 16
2019) R123 120 College, Pipaliya

30 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Sheth P.T. Arts College, Godhra, Godhra 66969 | 67025 | 57

o M.A. Semester - 4 (April - Sheth Purushottamdas Thakurdas Arts and Science College, 67520 | 67520 1
2019) R123 120 Godhra

32 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Sheth T.C. Kapadia Arts College, Bodeli, Bodeli 67026 | 67046 | 21

33 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shree B.K. Patel Arts College, Savli, Savli 67047 | 67053 7

34 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shree Krishna Pranami Arts College, Dahod, Dahod 67054 | 67059 6

35 [0 SeRTEStar oA LApHIS Shree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simali 67521 | 67522 | 2
2019) R123 120 ree S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya
M.A. Semester - 4 (April -

36 i K.R. i College, Jhalod 67523 | 67537 15
2019) R123 120 Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalo
M.A. Semester - 4 (April -

37 i K.R. i College, Jhalod 67580 | 67580 il
2019) R123 220 Shri K.R. Desai Arts & Commerce College, Jhalo

38 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri K.R. Desai Arts College, Jhalod, Jhalod 67060 | 67118 | 59

39 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri M.C. Rathva Arts College, Pavi Jetpur, Pavi Jetpur 67119 | 67143 | 25
M.A. - il - i i i Pavi-

40 A. Semester - 4 (April Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, Pavi 67538 | 67540 3
2019) R123 120 Jetpur
M.A. - il - i i i Arts Coll Pavi-

42 Semester - 4 (April Shri Mohansinh Chhotubhai Rathva Arts College, Pavi e7581 | 67585 .
2019) R123 220 Jetpur

Shri inhji Arts Col , Chhotaudepur,
43 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) bl Py 67144 | 67159 | 16

Chhotaudepur




Sr.

No Degree Name College Name Sno | Endno | Total
44 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri S.R. Bhabhor Arts College, Singvad, Singvad 67160 [ 67190 | 31
45 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri. J.L.K. Kotecha Arts College, Kakanpur, Kankanpur 67191 | 67200 | 10
46 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri. Janki Vallabh Arts College, Muval, Muval 67201 | 67213 13
Shri. Muktji 5 ib Kel i Mandal Sanchalit Arts
47 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) 1, Mutshjivan Swamigapa kelayaol Mandal Saneha 67214 | 67263 | 50
College, Vaghjipur, Vaghjipur
Shri. N.K. Mehta & Smt. M.F. Dani Arts College, Malvan,
48 [B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) " m ilab i 67264 | 67325 | 62
Malvan
49 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri. P. N. Pandya Arts College, Lunawada, Lunawada 67326 | 67370 | 45
50 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Shri. S.P. Patel Arts College, Simaliya, Simaliya 67371 | 67377 7
Shri. Tejendraprashadji S inara Arts College,
51 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) f: Telenciaerashian]l pwaininarayanAns LOIRE 67378 | 67390 | 13
Kothamba, Kothamba
52 |B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Smt. C.R. Gardi Arts College, Munpur, Munpur 67391 | 67401 1515
Smt. H.C.Patel (Kandari) Arts College, Miyagam Karjan,
53 [B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) i steliianan ArsCales: Miydpan sagan 67402 | 67403 | 2
Miyagam Karajan
54 |[B.A. Semester - 6 (March - 2019) Y.S. Arts College, Devgadh Baria, Devgadh Baria 67404 | 67460 | 57
M.A. Semester - 4 (April - :
41 .S, ' dh B () 7549 9
2019) R123 120 Y.S. Arts College, Devgadh Baria, Devgadh Baria 7541 | 6
eb A. Semester - 4 (April Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce e758¢ | 7503 g
2019) R123 220 College, Devgadh
cg M.A. Semester - 4 (April - Yuvraj Subhagsinghji Arts and Shri K.S. Shah Commerce 67595 | 67595 7

2019)_R123 320

College, Devgadh Baria




